PT Series
G 1/4 PT002RG02V0Z00 0~2 9-35 4-20 mA 4 8
G 1/4 PT002RG02V2Z00 0~2 5 0,5~4,5 V 4 8
G 1/4 PT005RG02V0Z00 0~5 9-35 4-20 mA 10 20
G 1/4 PT010RG02V0Z00 0~10 9-35 4-20 mA 20 35
G 1/4 PT010RG02V1Z00 0~10 12-35 0~10 V 20 35
G 1/4 PT016RG02V0Z00 0~16 9-35 4-20 mA 40 60
1/4 NPT PT020RN02V0Z00 0~20 9-35 4-20 mA 40 60
G 1/4 PT020RG02V0Z00 0~20 9-35 4-20 mA 40 60
G 1/4 PT020RG02V1Z00 0~20 12-35 0~10 V 40 60
G 1/4 PT020RG02V2Z00 0~20 5 0,5~4,5 V 40 60
G 1/4 PT050RG02V0Z00 0~50 9-35 4-20 mA 100 140
G 1/4 PT050RG02V1Z00 0~50 12-35 0~10 V 100 140
G 1/4 PT100RG02V0Z00 0~100 9-35 4-20 mA 100 300
G 1/4 PT100RG02V1Z00 0~100 12-35 0~10 V 150 300
G 1/4 PT200RG02V0Z00 0~200 9-35 4-20 mA 300 400
G 1/4 PT400RG02V0Z00 0~400 9-35 4-20 mA 500 650